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J. Robert Forshey 
State Bar No. 07264200 
Lynda L. Lankford 
State Bar No. 11935020 
FORSHEY & PROSTOK, L.L.P. 
777 Main Street, Suite 1290 
Fort Worth, Texas 76102 
(817) 877-8855 ● (817) 877-4151 Fax 
Email:  bforshey@forsheyprostok.com 
Email:  llankford@forsheyprostok.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR ORIGIN BANK 

 
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 
DALLAS DIVISION 

 
IN RE: 
 
THE LASALLE GROUP, INC., et al.1 
    

Debtor. 

§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 

 CASE NO. 19-31484-sgj11 
 
 Chapter 11 
 

HEARING DATE AND TIME: 
October 10, 2019 at 2:30 p.m. 

  
WITNESS AND EXHIBIT LIST IN CONNECTION WITH HEARINGS  

SCHEDULED FOR OCTOBER 10, 2019 
 
TO THE HONORABLE STACEY G. C. JERNIGAN, UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY JUDGE: 
 
 COMES NOW Origin Bank (“Bank”), a creditor and party in interest in the above-

referenced case, and hereby files this Witness and Exhibit List and designates the following 

witnesses and exhibits in connection with the hearings scheduled for October 10, 2019 on the 

following matters: 

1. Debtors’ Motion to Approve Procedures for De Minimis Asset Transactions [Docket No. 
285]; 

2. Motion to Establish Escrow Procedures for Sales Proceeds Due to Insiders [Docket No. 
391]; 

3. Application for Entry of an Order Authorizing the Retention and Employment of Weaver 
and Tidwell, LLP, as Employee Benefit Plan Auditor for Debtor The LaSalle Group, Inc., 
Effective Nunc Pro Tunc to September 5, 2019 [Docket No. 377]; and 

  

 
1 The Debtors in these cases, along with the last four digits of each Debtor’s federal tax identification number, are: 
The LaSalle Group, Inc. (0143); West Houston Memory Care, LLC (2760); Cinco Ranch Memory Care, LLC (2716); 
Pearland Memory Care, LLC (5311); and Riverstone Memory Care, LLC (5407).  The Debtors’ mailing address is 545 
E. John Carpenter Freeway, Suite 500, Irving, Texas 75062. 
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4. Application for Entry of an Order Authorizing the Retention and Employment of 
CliftonLarsonAllen LLP as Tax Consultant for Debtor The LaSalle Group, Inc. Effective 
Nunc Pro Tunc to August 15, 2019 [Docket No. 394]. 

WITNESSES 

1. Rebuttal and impeachment witnesses 

2. Any witness designated or called by any other party 

EXHIBITS 

No. Exhibit Offered Admitted Refused 
 

1.  Proof of Claim 27-1 filed by Origin Bank    

2.  Mitchell Warren Distribution Letter    

3.  Melvin Warren Distribution Letter    

 Rebuttal exhibits    

 Impeachment exhibits    

 Any exhibit designated or offered by any other 
party 

   

Bank reserves the right to amend or supplement this Witness and Exhibit List and to use 

any witnesses or exhibits designated or called by any other party. 

DATED:  October 7, 2019.   Respectfully Submitted, 

/s/ J. Robert Forshey   
J. Robert Forshey 
State Bar No. 07264200 
Lynda L. Lankford 
State Bar No. 11935020 
FORSHEY & PROSTOK, LLP 
777 Main Street, Suite 1290 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
(817) 877-8855 ● (817) 877-4151 fax 
bforshey@forsheyprostok.com 
llankford@forsheyprostok.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR ORIGIN BANK 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing document has been served 
upon all parties receiving electronic notice via the Court's CM/ECF system (without exhibits) and 
via email (with exhibits) to the parties listed below on October 7, 2019. 

Vickie Driver 
Christina Stephenson 
Christopher M. Staine 
Crowe & Dunlevy 
Vickie.driver@crowedunlevy.com  
Christina.stephenson@crowedunlevy.com  
Christopher.staine@crowedunlevy.com  
Attorneys for the Debtors 
 
Katharine B. Clark 
Laura M. Fontaine 
Megan E. Servage 
Hedrick Kring, PLLC 
kclark@hedrickkring.com 
laura@hedrickkring.com 
megan@hedrickkring.com   
Attorneys for TLG Family Management, LLC 
 
John P. Lewis, Jr. 
jplewisjr@mindspring.com 
Attorneys for Melvin W. Warren, Jr 
 
Stephen P. McKitt, Trial Attorney 
Office of the United States Trustee 
stephen.mckitt@usdoj.gov 
 

Stacy A. Lutkus 
James H. Millar 
Vincent P. Slusher 
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
Stacy.lutkus@dbr.com  
James.millar@dbr.com  
Vince.slusher@dbr.com  
Attorneys for the Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors 
 
Mark J. Petrocchi 
Griffith, Jay & Michel, LLP 
mpetrocchi@lawgjm.com 
Attorneys for Mitchell W. Warren 
 
Brent R. McIlwain 
Holland & Knight LLP 
Brent.mcilwain@hklaw.com  
Attorneys for Dallas Capital Bank, N.A. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
       /s/ Lynda L. Lankford   
       Lynda L. Lankford  
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